
Hokie Fall Invite
Blacksburg, Va. (Burrows-Burleson Tennis Center)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

# Result
- Hokie Flight
16 Shivani Manjanna (VCU) def. Shannon McCarthy (JMU)  6-2, 6-0
qf Michelle Los Arcos (JMU) def. Gracey Hirsch (PSU)  6-3, 6-4
sf Michelle Los Arcos (JMU) def. Camryn McClure (RU)  6-0, 6-2
cons Michaela Hegarty (VT) def. Shannon McCarthy (JMU)  6-3, 6-4
fi Shivani Manjanna (VCU) def. Michelle Los Arcos (JMU)  6-2, 7-5
- Grey Flight
16 Daniela Rivera (ETSU) def. Alexandra Prudente (JMU)  6-3, 6-7 (2-7), 6-2
16 Amanda Nord (JMU) def. Ghiti Courdi (BSU)  6-0, 6-1
qf Amanda Nord (JMU) def. Annie Clark (VT)  6-2, 6-2
cons Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Maya Haidari (WVSU)  6-1, 6-1
sf Amanda Nord (JMU) def. Yunuen Elizarraras (ETSU)  6-4, 6-4
cons Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Bruna Sampaio (LU)  6-0, 6-1
fi Amanda Nord (JMU) def. Yelizaveta Karlova (VCU)  6-1, 6-2
cons Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Sydney Weinberg (PSU)  6-4, 6-2
cons Shannon McCarthy (JMU) def. Kirsten Husted (VT)  6-4, retired
- Maroon Flight
16 Karly Friedland (PSU) def. Hope Moulin (JMU)  2-6, 6-2, 6-2
16 Daniela Voloh (JMU) def. Malin Falk (RU)  6-7 (4-7), 7-5, 6-1
qf Erika Cheng (VT) def. Daniela Voloh (JMU)  6-4, 7-5
cons Hope Moulin (JMU) def. Melissa Ifidzhen (RU)  6-0, 6-0
cons Daniela Voloh (JMU) def. Sabina Richtrova (VT)  7-6 (7-5), 7-5
cons Hope Moulin (JMU) def. Charlotte Cartledge (VT)  0-6, 7-5, 1-0 (10-7)
cons Daniela Voloh (JMU) def. Charlotte Cartledge (VT)  6-2, 6-2
cons Alina Lebedeva (PSU) def. Hope Moulin (JMU)  6-2, 6-2
- Orange Flight
16 Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Nina Stankovska (PSU)  1-6, 6-2, 6-4
16 Daria Afanasyeva (JMU) def. Shreya Chakrakoty (BSU)  6-4, 6-2
16 Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Katie Andreini (VT)  6-4, 6-2
qf Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Salma Loudili (RU)  6-2, 3-6, 7-5
qf Rita Pinto (VT) def. Daria Afanasyeva (JMU)  6-3, 6-3
qf Laylo Bakhodirova (ETSU) def. Kylie Moulin (JMU)  6-1, 6-2
sf Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Rita Pinto (VT)  6-3, 4-6, 7-6
cons Daria Afanasyeva (JMU) def. Salma Loudili (RU)  6-4, 6-4
cons Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Tuva Wallin (WVSU)  6-1, 6-4
fi Yvonna Zuffova (PSU) def. Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU)  6-1, 6-1
cons Laylo Bakhodirova (ETSU) def. Daria Afanasyeva (JMU)  7-5, 6-4
cons Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Sabina Richtrova (VT)  6-3, 6-2

# Result
- Outdoor Flight
16 Daniela Voloh/Hope Moulin (JMU) def. Melissa Ifidzhen/Salma Loudili (RU)  8-2
16 Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Maria Carvajal/Yunuen Elizarraras (ETSU)  8-6
qf Katie Andreini/Annie Clark (VT) def. Daniela Voloh/Hope Moulin (JMU)  8-5
qf Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Gabriela Davidescu/Anja Draskovic (VCU)  8-4
sf Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Erika Cheng/Chhinda Som (VT)  8-3
cons Laylo Bakhodirova/Alejandra Morales (ETSU) def. Daniela Voloh/Hope Moulin (JMU)  8-6
fi Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin (JMU) def. Katie Andreini/Annie Clark (VT)  8-3
cons Erika Cheng/Chhinda Som (VT) def. Daniela Voloh/Hope Moulin (JMU)  8-7 (8-6)
- Indoor Flight
16 Michelle Los Arcos/Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Virginia Zanotti/Ghiti Courdi (BSU)  8-2
16 Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Lily Hackbirth/Sophie Mitchell (VT)  8-1
16 Emilia Alfaro/Daniela Rivera (ETSU) def. Shannon McCarthy/Lea Rolland (JMU)  8-2



qf Emilia Alfaro/Daniela Rivera (ETSU) def. Michelle Los Arcos/Alexandra Prudente (JMU)  8-6
qf Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Gracey Hirsch/Sydney Weinberg (PSU)  8-4
cons Shannon McCarthy/Lea Rolland (JMU) def. Virginia Zanotti/Ghiti Courdi (BSU)  8-7 (7-3)
sf Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Charlotte Cartledge/Sabina Richtrova (VT)  8-5
cons Michelle Los Arcos/Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Kirsten Husted/Michaela Hegarty (VT)  8-3
cons Maya Haidari/Julia Daszkiewicz (WVSU) def. Shannon McCarthy/Lea Rolland (JMU)  8-7 (8-6)
fi Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou (JMU) def. Shivani Manjanna/Yelizaveta Karlova (VCU)  8-5
cons Michelle Los Arcos/Alexandra Prudente (JMU) def. Sydney Weinberg/Gracey Hirsch (PSU)  8-5
cons Shannon McCarthy/Lea Rolland (JMU) def. Paula Saez-Raez/Victoria Cabral (BSU)  8-4
 
 
Tournament Notes
- Amanda Nord won Grey Singles Flight
- Amanda Nord/Natalia Nikolopoulou won Indoor Doubles Flight
- Daria Afanasyeva/Kylie Moulin won Outdoor Doubles Flight


